

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 8523/2021

Jitendra Sharma S/o Shri Babu Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mahendra Singh Kachhawa,
Advocate

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA**

Order

11/08/2021

Let notice be issued to the respondents for 15.11.2021.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

(SABINA),J

Satyendra/15



सत्यमेव जयते