

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8523/2021

Jitendra Sharma S/o Shri Babu Lal Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.K. Paliwal, Advocate for
Mr. Mihir Katta, Advocate

**HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN**

Order

31/03/2022

Service of notice on respondent Nos.2, 4, 6 and 7 is still
awaited.

List after three weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

JKP/Arun/22

सत्यमेव जयते