

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8523/2021

Jitendra Sharma S/o Shri Babu Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Singh Kachhawa
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singhal
		Mr. Mihir Katta
		Mr. Udit Sharma for
		Mr. Rajesh Mahrishi, AAG

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

10/10/2023

List on 12/10/2023, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ