

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8523/2021

Jitendra Sharma S/o Shri Babu Lal Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Singh Kachhawa with Ms. Bhawna Chouhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Singh Mr. Aditya Sharma Mr. Mihir Katta with Mr. R.K. Paliwal Mr. Vishnu Dutt Sharma, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

23/04/2026

List the matter on 18.05.2026 alongwith D.B. Civil Writ
Petition Nos. 546/2016, 13703/2020 & other connected matters.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

LAKSHYA SHARMA /40